
Gender: Women
Discipline: Overall Quota for Easterns: 6

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
SL 

Total
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

GS 
Total

Champs 1 6793568 Hodge Cayden Women 2009 WTSEF 1 1 1 100 100 100 300 2 1 1 80 100 100 280 580
Champs 2 6624646 Yagnik Aroma Women 2009 PASEF 3 3 2 60 60 80 200 9 7 9 29 38 29 96 296
Champs 3 6729993 Ryan Reese Women 2009 SRRC 2 6 3 80 40 60 180 5 3 DNF      45 60 0 105 285
Champs 4 6990847 Mafodda Madeline Women 2009 JFRT 11 2 5 24 80 45 149 10 4 13 26 50 20 96 245
Champs 5 6719057 Drahnak Clara Women 2010 HVRC 8 4 7 32 50 38 120 8 8 4 32 32 50 114 234
Champs 6 6717461 Contini Mariella Women 2009 WPRC DNF 9 13 0 29 20 49 1 15 5 100 16 45 161 210
State Team 7 6891028 Kramer Riley Women 2010 HVRC 10 DSQ DNF 26 0 0 26 3 2 7 60 80 38 178 204
State Team 8 6826195 Stadler Dylan Women 2010 WPRC 9 5 10 29 45 26 100 14 9 11 18 29 24 71 171
State Team 9 6914074 O'Brien Teagan Women 2009 JFRT 4 25 11 50 6 24 80 6 14 8 40 18 32 90 170
State Team 10 7013236 Murray Sophia Women 2010 JFRT 6 DSQ DNF 40 0 0 40 11 11 2 24 24 80 128 168

11 6782542 Awanohara Elle Women 2009 LMRT 17 DSQ 17 14 0 14 28 12 5 3 22 45 60 127 155
12 6824374 Yurek Olivia Women 2010 WPRC 13 8 12 20 32 22 74 7 12 30 38 22 1 61 135
13 6787492 Bui Elena Women 2009 LMRT 7 10 4 38 26 50 114 DNF DNF 14 0 0 18 18 132
14 6978929 Holton Pernille Women 2009 WTSEF 16 7 6 15 38 40 93 21 16 18 10 15 13 38 131
15 6751455 Lincoln Ellison Women 2010 TMART 5 28 9 45 3 29 77 16 18 15 15 13 16 44 121
16 6888346 Carlozzi Madylin Women 2010 WTSEF DSQ DSQ 8 0 0 32 32 13 10 6 20 26 40 86 118
17 6871768 Gillespie Abigail Women 2010 EMSC DNF DNF 20 0 0 11 11 4 13 10 50 20 26 96 107
18 6903834 Kim Jooha Women 2010 SRRC 24 24 15 7 7 16 30 15 6 DNF      16 40 0 56 86
19 6819252 Stein Elizabeth Women 2009 PASEF 15 11 16 16 24 15 55 23 22 24 8 9 7 24 79
20 7029904 Norrington Isla Women 2010 DCWST 22 18 27 9 13 4 26 19 20 12 12 11 22 45 71
21 6955449 Hipp Brynn Women 2010 SRRC 14 12 18 18 22 13 53 22 25 29 9 6 2 17 70
22 6707868 Jansen Avery Women 2009 EMSC DSQ 13 14 0 20 18 38 17 26 22 14 5 9 28 66
23 6854559 Spehar Addyson Women 2010 WPRC 12 DNF 19 22 0 12 34 20 19 DSQ 11 12 0 23 57
24 6957957 Wadas Elise Women 2010 WPRC 21 14 21 10 18 10 38 29 27 23 2 4 8 14 52
25 7101043 Gilmour Ailsa Women 2010 BMRA 27 DNF 24 4 0 7 11 18 17 20 13 14 11 38 49
26 6796062 Merchant Eva Women 2009 PASEF 23 16 25 8 15 6 29 28 34 17 3 0 14 17 46
27 6877222 Davies Adelaide Women 2010 WPRC 28 17 30 3 14 1 18 25 23 19 6 8 12 26 44
28 6933723 Tabish Lily Women 2009 JFRT 19 15 29 12 16 2 30 DNF 29 21 0 2 10 12 42
29 6732478 Golant Mia Women 2009 PASEF 20 20 32 11 11 0 22 24 24 28 7 7 3 17 39
30 7035069 Mafodda Alexandra Women 2010 JFRT 18 22 22 13 9 9 31 35 33 33 0 0 0 0 31
31 6817692 Hester Alexandra Women 2009 DCWST DNF 23 33 0 8 0 8 26 21 27 5 10 4 19 27
32 6626827 Visser Ivy Women 2009 PASEF 25 21 31 6 10 0 16 30 30 25 1 1 6 8 24
33 6832775 Anderson Ava Women 2010 DCWST 26 19 26 5 12 5 22 31 31 31 0 0 0 0 22
33 6810622 Nelson Charlotte Women 2009 PASEF DNF 27 28 0 4 3 7 32 32 16 0 0 15 15 22
35 6964076 Kowalski Sophie Women 2009 BMRA DNS DSQ 23 0 0 8 8 27 28 26 4 3 5 12 20
36 7109637 Oblack Molly Women 2010 BMRA DNF 26 34 0 5 0 5 33 36 34 0 0 0 0 5
37 7058274 Craft Lauren Women 2010 TMART DNS DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 34 35 32 0 0 0 0 0
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Gender: Women
Discipline: Slalom

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
SL 

Total
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

GS 
Total

1 6793568 Hodge Cayden Women 2009 WTSEF 1 1 1 100 100 100 300    0 300
2 6624646 Yagnik Aroma Women 2009 PASEF 3 3 2 60 60 80 200    0 200
3 6729993 Ryan Reese Women 2009 SRRC 2 6 3 80 40 60 180    0 180
4 6990847 Mafodda Madeline Women 2009 JFRT 11 2 5 24 80 45 149    0 149
5 6719057 Drahnak Clara Women 2010 HVRC 8 4 7 32 50 38 120    0 120
6 6787492 Bui Elena Women 2009 LMRT 7 10 4 38 26 50 114    0 114
7 6826195 Stadler Dylan Women 2010 WPRC 9 5 10 29 45 26 100    0 100
8 6978929 Holton Pernille Women 2009 WTSEF 16 7 6 15 38 40 93    0 93
9 6914074 O'Brien Teagan Women 2009 JFRT 4 25 11 50 6 24 80    0 80
10 6751455 Lincoln Ellison Women 2010 TMART 5 28 9 45 3 29 77    0 77
11 6824374 Yurek Olivia Women 2010 WPRC 13 8 12 20 32 22 74    0 74
12 6819252 Stein Elizabeth Women 2009 PASEF 15 11 16 16 24 15 55    0 55
13 6955449 Hipp Brynn Women 2010 SRRC 14 12 18 18 22 13 53    0 53
14 6717461 Contini Mariella Women 2009 WPRC DNF 9 13 0 29 20 49    0 49
15 7013236 Murray Sophia Women 2010 JFRT 6 DSQ DNF 40 0 0 40    0 40
16 6707868 Jansen Avery Women 2009 EMSC DSQ 13 14 0 20 18 38    0 38
16 6957957 Wadas Elise Women 2010 WPRC 21 14 21 10 18 10 38    0 38
18 6854559 Spehar Addyson Women 2010 WPRC 12 DNF 19 22 0 12 34    0 34
19 6888346 Carlozzi Madylin Women 2010 WTSEF DSQ DSQ 8 0 0 32 32    0 32
20 7035069 Mafodda Alexandra Women 2010 JFRT 18 22 22 13 9 9 31    0 31
21 6903834 Kim Jooha Women 2010 SRRC 24 24 15 7 7 16 30    0 30
21 6933723 Tabish Lily Women 2009 JFRT 19 15 29 12 16 2 30    0 30
23 6796062 Merchant Eva Women 2009 PASEF 23 16 25 8 15 6 29    0 29
24 6782542 Awanohara Elle Women 2009 LMRT 17 DSQ 17 14 0 14 28    0 28
25 6891028 Kramer Riley Women 2010 HVRC 10 DSQ DNF 26 0 0 26    0 26
25 7029904 Norrington Isla Women 2010 DCWST 22 18 27 9 13 4 26    0 26
27 6732478 Golant Mia Women 2009 PASEF 20 20 32 11 11 0 22    0 22
27 6832775 Anderson Ava Women 2010 DCWST 26 19 26 5 12 5 22    0 22
29 6877222 Davies Adelaide Women 2010 WPRC 28 17 30 3 14 1 18    0 18
30 6626827 Visser Ivy Women 2009 PASEF 25 21 31 6 10 0 16    0 16
31 6871768 Gillespie Abigail Women 2010 EMSC DNF DNF 20 0 0 11 11    0 11
31 7101043 Gilmour Ailsa Women 2010 BMRA 27 DNF 24 4 0 7 11    0 11
33 6817692 Hester Alexandra Women 2009 DCWST DNF 23 33 0 8 0 8    0 8
33 6964076 Kowalski Sophie Women 2009 BMRA DNS DSQ 23 0 0 8 8    0 8
35 6810622 Nelson Charlotte Women 2009 PASEF DNF 27 28 0 4 3 7    0 7
36 7109637 Oblack Molly Women 2010 BMRA DNF 26 34 0 5 0 5    0 5
37 7058274 Craft Lauren Women 2010 TMART DNS DNS DNS 0 0 0 0    0 0
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Gender: Women
Discipline: Giant Slalom

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
SL 

Total
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

GS 
Total

1 6793568 Hodge Cayden Women 2009 WTSEF    0 2 1 1 80 100 100 280 280
2 6891028 Kramer Riley Women 2010 HVRC    0 3 2 7 60 80 38 178 178
3 6717461 Contini Mariella Women 2009 WPRC    0 1 15 5 100 16 45 161 161
4 7013236 Murray Sophia Women 2010 JFRT    0 11 11 2 24 24 80 128 128
5 6782542 Awanohara Elle Women 2009 LMRT    0 12 5 3 22 45 60 127 127
6 6719057 Drahnak Clara Women 2010 HVRC    0 8 8 4 32 32 50 114 114
7 6729993 Ryan Reese Women 2009 SRRC    0 5 3 DNF      45 60 0 105 105
8 6990847 Mafodda Madeline Women 2009 JFRT    0 10 4 13 26 50 20 96 96
8 6871768 Gillespie Abigail Women 2010 EMSC    0 4 13 10 50 20 26 96 96
10 6624646 Yagnik Aroma Women 2009 PASEF    0 9 7 9 29 38 29 96 96
11 6914074 O'Brien Teagan Women 2009 JFRT    0 6 14 8 40 18 32 90 90
12 6888346 Carlozzi Madylin Women 2010 WTSEF    0 13 10 6 20 26 40 86 86
13 6826195 Stadler Dylan Women 2010 WPRC    0 14 9 11 18 29 24 71 71
14 6824374 Yurek Olivia Women 2010 WPRC    0 7 12 30 38 22 1 61 61
15 6903834 Kim Jooha Women 2010 SRRC    0 15 6 DNF      16 40 0 56 56
16 7029904 Norrington Isla Women 2010 DCWST    0 19 20 12 12 11 22 45 45
17 6751455 Lincoln Ellison Women 2010 TMART    0 16 18 15 15 13 16 44 44
18 7101043 Gilmour Ailsa Women 2010 BMRA    0 18 17 20 13 14 11 38 38
18 6978929 Holton Pernille Women 2009 WTSEF    0 21 16 18 10 15 13 38 38
20 6707868 Jansen Avery Women 2009 EMSC    0 17 26 22 14 5 9 28 28
21 6877222 Davies Adelaide Women 2010 WPRC    0 25 23 19 6 8 12 26 26
22 6819252 Stein Elizabeth Women 2009 PASEF    0 23 22 24 8 9 7 24 24
23 6854559 Spehar Addyson Women 2010 WPRC    0 20 19 DSQ 11 12 0 23 23
24 6817692 Hester Alexandra Women 2009 DCWST    0 26 21 27 5 10 4 19 19
25 6787492 Bui Elena Women 2009 LMRT    0 DNF DNF 14 0 0 18 18 18
26 6955449 Hipp Brynn Women 2010 SRRC    0 22 25 29 9 6 2 17 17
26 6732478 Golant Mia Women 2009 PASEF    0 24 24 28 7 7 3 17 17
26 6796062 Merchant Eva Women 2009 PASEF    0 28 34 17 3 0 14 17 17
29 6810622 Nelson Charlotte Women 2009 PASEF    0 32 32 16 0 0 15 15 15
30 6957957 Wadas Elise Women 2010 WPRC    0 29 27 23 2 4 8 14 14
31 6964076 Kowalski Sophie Women 2009 BMRA    0 27 28 26 4 3 5 12 12
31 6933723 Tabish Lily Women 2009 JFRT    0 DNF 29 21 0 2 10 12 12
33 6626827 Visser Ivy Women 2009 PASEF    0 30 30 25 1 1 6 8 8
34 7035069 Mafodda Alexandra Women 2010 JFRT    0 35 33 33 0 0 0 0 0
34 6832775 Anderson Ava Women 2010 DCWST    0 31 31 31 0 0 0 0 0
34 7058274 Craft Lauren Women 2010 TMART    0 34 35 32 0 0 0 0 0
34 7109637 Oblack Molly Women 2010 BMRA    0 33 36 34 0 0 0 0 0
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Gender: Men
Discipline: Overall Quota for Easterns: 7

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
SL 

Total
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

GS 
Total

Champs 1 6866046 Wagner Landon Men 2009 BMRT 1 1 1 100 100 100 300 3 2 1 60 80 100 240 540
Champs 2 6908593 Kruler Benjamin Men 2009 SMRT 7 6 7 38 40 38 116 2 3 2 80 60 80 220 336
Champs 3 6988568 Zelubowski Dominik Men 2009 BMRT DSQ 2 2 0 80 80 160 4 DNF      9 50 0 29 79 239
Champs 4 6833864 Bindner Richard Men 2009 WPRC 2 8 5 80 32 45 157 DNF      13 3 0 20 60 80 237
Champs 5 6994524 Petaja Sean Men 2009 JFRT 3 4 8 60 50 32 142 13 11 10 20 24 26 70 212
Champs 6 6900045 Anderson Liam Men 2009 BMRT 32 23 44 0 8 0 8 1 1 DNF      100 100 0 200 208
State Team 7 6865084 Treiber Desmo Men 2009 LMRT 4 32 3 50 0 60 110 11 9 5 24 29 45 98 208
State Team 8 6902588 Pianalto Jacob Men 2010 WTSEF DNF 3 4 0 60 50 110 23 5 8 8 45 32 85 195
State Team 9 7000559 King Quinn Men 2009 PASEF DNF 5 6 0 45 40 85 5 4 DNF      45 50 0 95 180
State Team 10 6838008 Millett Ty Men 2010 EMSC 6 10 12 40 26 22 88 10 8 13 26 32 20 78 166

11 6916916 Ryon Anders Men 2009 BMRT 9 15 DNF 29 16 0 45 6 9 12 40 29 22 91 136
12 6723490 Hilbert-GrahamWarren Men 2009 DCWST DNF 20 17 0 11 14 25 12 5 7 22 45 38 105 130
13 6731849 Cook Justice Men 2009 JFRT 31 14 14 0 18 18 36 8 5 15 32 45 16 93 129
13 6814908 Wilson William Men 2009 BMRT 13 16 DSQ 20 15 0 35 6 17 6 40 14 40 94 129
15 7030055 Bray Trent Men 2010 DCWST 8 12 13 32 22 20 74 18 15 14 13 16 18 47 121
16 6891407 Frable Ian Men 2009 BMRT 16 18 19 15 13 12 40 18 20 4 13 11 50 74 114
17 6649967 Bennett Donovan Men 2009 SRRC 12 19 18 22 12 13 47 9 12 16 29 22 15 66 113
18 6799818 Sanford Eli Men 2009 SRRC DNF 7 10 0 38 26 64 22 22 24 9 9 7 25 89
19 6956143 Keenan Lincoln Men 2010 JFRT 10 27 9 26 4 29 59 27 19 DNF      4 12 0 16 75
20 6831816 Loverich Luca Men 2010 TMART 28 13 11 3 20 24 47 14 23 DNF      18 8 0 26 73
20 6812030 Desjardins Chase Men 2009 DCWST 5 DNF DNF 45 0 0 45 DNF      27 11 0 4 24 28 73
22 6795262 Eckel Asher Men 2010 DCWST 14 DNF 20 18 0 11 29 24 14 18 7 18 13 38 67
23 6790421 Stallkamp Jameson Men 2009 BMRT 18 26 21 13 5 10 28 21 16 19 10 15 12 37 65
24 6784761 Schacher Noah Men 2010 EMSC DNF 11 16 0 24 15 39 29 18 23 2 13 8 23 62
25 6838616 Lawson Charlie Men 2009 JFRT 25 9 15 6 29 16 51 DNF      DNS DNS      0 0 0 0 51
26 6753915 Anderson Calder Men 2009 SRRC 19 34 30 12 0 1 13 15 21 22 16 10 9 35 48
26 6611875 Preston Jack Men 2009 BMRT 11 DSQ 26 24 0 5 29 25 28 21 6 3 10 19 48
28 7042695 Petroff James Men 2010 SRRC 29 21 23 2 10 8 20 28 25 17 3 6 14 23 43
29 6934806 Woods Anders Men 2009 TMART 15 17 22 16 14 9 39 39 38 28 0 0 3 3 42
30 6710417 Greenier Brecken Men 2010 WPRC DNF 25 45 0 6 0 6 17 23 30 14 8 1 23 29
31 6893533 Kunkel Tyler Men 2010 SRRC 17 22 28 14 9 3 26 DNF      32 DNF      0 0 0 0 26
32 7004244 Kintzer John Men 2010 EMSC 20 30 29 11 1 2 14 20 DNF      31 11 0 0 11 25
32 6811551 Suffrin Maccabee Men 2009 WPRC 27 31 35 4 0 0 4 16 DNF      25 15 0 6 21 25
34 6950435 Kim Doyoon Men 2010 BMRT DNF 24 24 0 7 7 14 35 29 26 0 2 5 7 21
35 6985367 Sandursky Dmytri Men 2010 BMRT 23 35 34 8 0 0 8 26 26 DNF      5 5 0 10 18
35 6873460 Raymundo-NealDylan Men 2009 SMRT 22 33 27 9 0 4 13 31 33 26 0 0 5 5 18
37 6913074 Smith Benjamin Men 2010 LMRT DNF 39 39 0 0 0 0 30 30 20 1 1 11 13 13
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38 6888819 Kutchi Liam Men 2009 WTSEF 21 29 32 10 2 0 12 32 37 32 0 0 0 0 12
39 6840823 Kilpela Graham Men 2009 WPRC DSQ 28 25 0 3 6 9 37 31 DNF      0 0 0 0 9
40 6717236 Vaccaro Christopher Men 2010 HVRC 24 36 31 7 0 0 7 40 40 DSQ 0 0 0 0 7
41 6888828 Kutchi Lucas Men 2009 WTSEF 26 41 41 5 0 0 5 34 34 33 0 0 0 0 5
42 7040515 Wentz Teddy Men 2010 BMRT 33 37 37 0 0 0 0 33 35 29 0 0 2 2 2
43 6796361 Smith Robert Men 2009 WTSEF 30 DNF 43 1 0 0 1 38 39 36 0 0 0 0 1
44 6816650 Tresolini Alejandro Men 2009 WTSEF DNF DNF 38 0 0 0 0 36 36 34 0 0 0 0 0
44 6962465 So Jack Men 2010 PASEF DNF DNF 32 0 0 0 0 DNF      DNS DNS      0 0 0 0 0
44 6987640 Gracie-GriffinBenjamin Men 2010 TMART 34 38 40 0 0 0 0 DNF      41 35 0 0 0 0 0
44 6952119 Dean Dixon Men 2010 LMRT DNF 40 42 0 0 0 0 41 42 37 0 0 0 0 0
44 6806115 Wetzel Sam Men 2010 HVRC DNF DNF 36 0 0 0 0 DNF      DNF      DNF      0 0 0 0 0



Gender: Men
Discipline: Slalom

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
SL 

Total
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

GS 
Total

1 6866046 Wagner Landon Men 2009 BMRT 1 1 1 100 100 100 300    0 300
2 6988568 Zelubowski Dominik Men 2009 BMRT DSQ 2 2 0 80 80 160    0 160
3 6833864 Bindner Richard Men 2009 WPRC 2 8 5 80 32 45 157    0 157
4 6994524 Petaja Sean Men 2009 JFRT 3 4 8 60 50 32 142    0 142
5 6908593 Kruler Benjamin Men 2009 SMRT 7 6 7 38 40 38 116    0 116
6 6902588 Pianalto Jacob Men 2010 WTSEF DNF 3 4 0 60 50 110    0 110
6 6865084 Treiber Desmo Men 2009 LMRT 4 32 3 50 0 60 110    0 110
8 6838008 Millett Ty Men 2010 EMSC 6 10 12 40 26 22 88    0 88
9 7000559 King Quinn Men 2009 PASEF DNF 5 6 0 45 40 85    0 85
10 7030055 Bray Trent Men 2010 DCWST 8 12 13 32 22 20 74    0 74
11 6799818 Sanford Eli Men 2009 SRRC DNF 7 10 0 38 26 64    0 64
12 6956143 Keenan Lincoln Men 2010 JFRT 10 27 9 26 4 29 59    0 59
13 6838616 Lawson Charlie Men 2009 JFRT 25 9 15 6 29 16 51    0 51
14 6649967 Bennett Donovan Men 2009 SRRC 12 19 18 22 12 13 47    0 47
14 6831816 Loverich Luca Men 2010 TMART 28 13 11 3 20 24 47    0 47
16 6916916 Ryon Anders Men 2009 BMRT 9 15 DNF 29 16 0 45    0 45
16 6812030 Desjardins Chase Men 2009 DCWST 5 DNF DNF 45 0 0 45    0 45
18 6891407 Frable Ian Men 2009 BMRT 16 18 19 15 13 12 40    0 40
19 6934806 Woods Anders Men 2009 TMART 15 17 22 16 14 9 39    0 39
19 6784761 Schacher Noah Men 2010 EMSC DNF 11 16 0 24 15 39    0 39
21 6731849 Cook Justice Men 2009 JFRT 31 14 14 0 18 18 36    0 36
22 6814908 Wilson William Men 2009 BMRT 13 16 DSQ 20 15 0 35    0 35
23 6795262 Eckel Asher Men 2010 DCWST 14 DNF 20 18 0 11 29    0 29
23 6611875 Preston Jack Men 2009 BMRT 11 DSQ 26 24 0 5 29    0 29
25 6790421 Stallkamp Jameson Men 2009 BMRT 18 26 21 13 5 10 28    0 28
26 6893533 Kunkel Tyler Men 2010 SRRC 17 22 28 14 9 3 26    0 26
27 6723490 Hilbert-GrahamWarren Men 2009 DCWST DNF 20 17 0 11 14 25    0 25
28 7042695 Petroff James Men 2010 SRRC 29 21 23 2 10 8 20    0 20
29 7004244 Kintzer John Men 2010 EMSC 20 30 29 11 1 2 14    0 14
29 6950435 Kim Doyoon Men 2010 BMRT DNF 24 24 0 7 7 14    0 14
31 6753915 Anderson Calder Men 2009 SRRC 19 34 30 12 0 1 13    0 13
31 6873460 Raymundo-NealDylan Men 2009 SMRT 22 33 27 9 0 4 13    0 13
33 6888819 Kutchi Liam Men 2009 WTSEF 21 29 32 10 2 0 12    0 12
34 6840823 Kilpela Graham Men 2009 WPRC DSQ 28 25 0 3 6 9    0 9
35 6900045 Anderson Liam Men 2009 BMRT 32 23 44 0 8 0 8    0 8
35 6985367 Sandursky Dmytri Men 2010 BMRT 23 35 34 8 0 0 8    0 8
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37 6717236 Vaccaro Christopher Men 2010 HVRC 24 36 31 7 0 0 7    0 7
38 6710417 Greenier Brecken Men 2010 WPRC DNF 25 45 0 6 0 6    0 6
39 6888828 Kutchi Lucas Men 2009 WTSEF 26 41 41 5 0 0 5    0 5
40 6811551 Suffrin Maccabee Men 2009 WPRC 27 31 35 4 0 0 4    0 4
41 6796361 Smith Robert Men 2009 WTSEF 30 DNF 43 1 0 0 1    0 1
42 6816650 Tresolini Alejandro Men 2009 WTSEF DNF DNF 38 0 0 0 0    0 0
42 6962465 So Jack Men 2010 PASEF DNF DNF 32 0 0 0 0    0 0
42 6913074 Smith Benjamin Men 2010 LMRT DNF 39 39 0 0 0 0    0 0
42 6806115 Wetzel Sam Men 2010 HVRC DNF DNF 36 0 0 0 0    0 0
42 6987640 Gracie-GriffinBenjamin Men 2010 TMART 34 38 40 0 0 0 0    0 0
42 6952119 Dean Dixon Men 2010 LMRT DNF 40 42 0 0 0 0    0 0
42 7040515 Wentz Teddy Men 2010 BMRT 33 37 37 0 0 0 0    0 0



Gender: Men
Discipline: Giant Slalom

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
SL 

Total
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

GS 
Total

1 6866046 Wagner Landon Men 2009 BMRT    0 3 2 1 60 80 100 240 240
2 6908593 Kruler Benjamin Men 2009 SMRT    0 2 3 2 80 60 80 220 220
3 6900045 Anderson Liam Men 2009 BMRT    0 1 1 DNF      100 100 0 200 200
4 6723490 Hilbert-GrahamWarren Men 2009 DCWST    0 12 5 7 22 45 38 105 105
5 6865084 Treiber Desmo Men 2009 LMRT    0 11 9 5 24 29 45 98 98
6 7000559 King Quinn Men 2009 PASEF    0 5 4 DNF      45 50 0 95 95
7 6814908 Wilson William Men 2009 BMRT    0 6 17 6 40 14 40 94 94
8 6731849 Cook Justice Men 2009 JFRT    0 8 5 15 32 45 16 93 93
9 6916916 Ryon Anders Men 2009 BMRT    0 6 9 12 40 29 22 91 91
10 6902588 Pianalto Jacob Men 2010 WTSEF    0 23 5 8 8 45 32 85 85
11 6833864 Bindner Richard Men 2009 WPRC    0 DNF      13 3 0 20 60 80 80
12 6988568 Zelubowski Dominik Men 2009 BMRT    0 4 DNF      9 50 0 29 79 79
13 6838008 Millett Ty Men 2010 EMSC    0 10 8 13 26 32 20 78 78
14 6891407 Frable Ian Men 2009 BMRT    0 18 20 4 13 11 50 74 74
15 6994524 Petaja Sean Men 2009 JFRT    0 13 11 10 20 24 26 70 70
16 6649967 Bennett Donovan Men 2009 SRRC    0 9 12 16 29 22 15 66 66
17 7030055 Bray Trent Men 2010 DCWST    0 18 15 14 13 16 18 47 47
18 6795262 Eckel Asher Men 2010 DCWST    0 24 14 18 7 18 13 38 38
19 6790421 Stallkamp Jameson Men 2009 BMRT    0 21 16 19 10 15 12 37 37
20 6753915 Anderson Calder Men 2009 SRRC    0 15 21 22 16 10 9 35 35
21 6812030 Desjardins Chase Men 2009 DCWST    0 DNF      27 11 0 4 24 28 28
22 6831816 Loverich Luca Men 2010 TMART    0 14 23 DNF      18 8 0 26 26
23 6799818 Sanford Eli Men 2009 SRRC    0 22 22 24 9 9 7 25 25
24 6710417 Greenier Brecken Men 2010 WPRC    0 17 23 30 14 8 1 23 23
24 6784761 Schacher Noah Men 2010 EMSC    0 29 18 23 2 13 8 23 23
24 7042695 Petroff James Men 2010 SRRC    0 28 25 17 3 6 14 23 23
27 6811551 Suffrin Maccabee Men 2009 WPRC    0 16 DNF      25 15 0 6 21 21
28 6611875 Preston Jack Men 2009 BMRT    0 25 28 21 6 3 10 19 19
29 6956143 Keenan Lincoln Men 2010 JFRT    0 27 19 DNF      4 12 0 16 16
30 6913074 Smith Benjamin Men 2010 LMRT    0 30 30 20 1 1 11 13 13
31 7004244 Kintzer John Men 2010 EMSC    0 20 DNF      31 11 0 0 11 11
32 6985367 Sandursky Dmytri Men 2010 BMRT    0 26 26 DNF      5 5 0 10 10
33 6950435 Kim Doyoon Men 2010 BMRT    0 35 29 26 0 2 5 7 7
34 6873460 Raymundo-NealDylan Men 2009 SMRT    0 31 33 26 0 0 5 5 5
35 6934806 Woods Anders Men 2009 TMART    0 39 38 28 0 0 3 3 3
36 7040515 Wentz Teddy Men 2010 BMRT    0 33 35 29 0 0 2 2 2
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37 6838616 Lawson Charlie Men 2009 JFRT    0 DNF      DNS DNS      0 0 0 0 0
37 6893533 Kunkel Tyler Men 2010 SRRC    0 DNF      32 DNF      0 0 0 0 0
37 6816650 Tresolini Alejandro Men 2009 WTSEF    0 36 36 34 0 0 0 0 0
37 6888819 Kutchi Liam Men 2009 WTSEF    0 32 37 32 0 0 0 0 0
37 6962465 So Jack Men 2010 PASEF    0 DNF      DNS DNS      0 0 0 0 0
37 6840823 Kilpela Graham Men 2009 WPRC    0 37 31 DNF      0 0 0 0 0
37 6987640 Gracie-GriffinBenjamin Men 2010 TMART    0 DNF      41 35 0 0 0 0 0
37 6888828 Kutchi Lucas Men 2009 WTSEF    0 34 34 33 0 0 0 0 0
37 6796361 Smith Robert Men 2009 WTSEF    0 38 39 36 0 0 0 0 0
37 6952119 Dean Dixon Men 2010 LMRT    0 41 42 37 0 0 0 0 0
37 6717236 Vaccaro Christopher Men 2010 HVRC    0 40 40 DSQ 0 0 0 0 0
37 6806115 Wetzel Sam Men 2010 HVRC    0 DNF      DNF      DNF      0 0 0 0 0


